H. WEISS MACHINERY & SUPPLY PHONE: (718) 605-0395 - www.hweiss.com

. PARTS LIST PAGE1
709893
TDC
ltem
Number Item Description Quantity
701009 _ TDC SLIDING TABLE,CAM TYPE 1
- 701101 CHASSIS 14 DES 1
701209 TRANSMISSION, 14 DES,90 FPM 1
701306 STAND,14 STA. DES,TDC _ 1
701405 SHEET SUPPORT 14 STA. TDC DES 1
701510 COVERS,14 STA. TDC DES 1
702708 ' ELECT.,10 HP,230/3/60, 1
702709 ELECT.,10 HP,460/3/60 1
702907 TDC INBOARD SPCR 1
702941 TDC 85 DES LH AUX 1
AA71221 A-1, TDC SHOP TOOL ™! 1
701001
TDC CORNER CRIMP WRENCH
Part :
Number Description Quantity
AA71221 A-1, TDC SHOP TOOL IPI 1
701009 :
TDC SLIDING TABLE(CAM TYPE
Part
Nuitiear Description i Quantity
23098 - GUIDE BLOCKS 4
60300 SHCS,1/4-20 x 3/8 4
60308 SHCS,1/4-20 x 2-3/4 4
62370 WSHR,LOCK,1/4,MED 4
62683 PIN,ROLL,1/8x 1-1/4 1
62707 PIN,ROLL,1/4x1-1/2,LG 1
62715 PIN,ROLL,3/16 x I-1/2#59-040-187 1
62886 PIN,ROLL,3/16 x 2,#59-040-187- 1
66459 BRG,DU-10,3/4 x1-1/4 x 1/16 3
66461 BRG,AA-839-13,3/4 x 7/8 x1 2
AA13340 CAM SHAFT 1.
AA21058 CARRIER PLATE 1



H. WEISS MACHINERY & SUPPLY PHONE: (718) 605-0395 - www.hweiss.com

PARTS LISTPAGE2

701009

CONTINUED
Part :
Number Description Quantity
AA21059 PIVOT BRKT 2
-AA35830 | SHIM PLATE 1
AA35831 SHIM PLATE 1
AA51810 HANDILE WLDT. 1
AA55120 ASSY, TDC SLIDER 0
AA55121 14 STA. TDC DES SHEET SUPRT! 0
AA71159 SHAFT COLLAR #SC75 3/4 x 1-1/4 1

701101

CHASSIS 14 DES
Part
Number Description Quantity
13551 SPCR PL DP: 2
13608 IDLR SPCR 10
13993 ROLUSHAFT 28
13994 : 18T DRIVE SHAFT 2
13995 VIAIN IDLER SPACER 2
14137 : \DLER GEAR 10
14139 DRIVEN GEAR 28
14141 MAIN IDLER GEAR 2
14664 MAIN IDLER WSHR 2
21217 ' MACHINE PLATE AUX 1
21218 MACHINE PLATE AUX 1
21219 MACHINE PLTGR SD 1
21229 MACHINE PLTGR SD 1
22621 SPACER 4
2251 } CTR CONN SPCH MACH 1
27329 ' ENT RISER ' 1
32918 LUBE BRKT 1 .
38011 SPACER SHIM 10
39912 SPACER SHIM 18
40502 PILLOW BLOCK 88500 18
40516 PILLOWBLOCK 10
42002 LUBE BOLT 60422 10
51545 CHASSIS DETAILS 0

53381 EXT TBL 14 DES

-—

,,,,,,,,



H. WEISS MACHINERY & SUPPLY

701101

-PHONE: (718) 605-0395 - www.hweiss.com

CONTINUED

Part
Number

53382
58160
60091
60097
60158
60243
60246
60470
62029
62030
62071
62160
62363
62365
62366
62403
- 62504
62506
62510
62632
65201
66116
66117
66118
66122
66125
69441
©6C160
66472
66600
66621
66640
66643
66644
66700
71015

PARTS LIST PAGE 3
Description Quantity
ENT TBL, 14 DES 1
CHASSIS DETAILS 0
HHCS,3/8-16,1 8
HHCS,3/8-16,1-3/4 14
HHCS,1/2-13,2-1/2,HT. TREATED 56
HHCS,5/8-11,2 14
HHCS,5/8-11,3 2
SHCS,5/8-11 x 1-1/4 2
WSHR,FLAT,3/8,7/8,1/16 8
WSHR,FLAT,3/8,1,3/32 8
WSHR,FLAT,17/22,1,%/16 56
WSHR,FLAT,STi=41-1/4,2-1/4,.093 10
WSHR,LOCK 2/2 MED 23
WSHR,LOCK,5/8 MED ‘ 24
WSHR,bCCK,3/4 MED,HARDENED & GRD 10
KEV VWDKRF,#18 28
RETAINING RING,5100-125, TRU-AR 10
RETAINING RING,5100-175, TRU-AR 2
FLETAINING RING,5160-125 TRU-AR 84
PIN,DWL,3/8 x 7/8 56
PLG,PIPE,1/8-27 x 1/4,SKT HD 6
BRG,NDL,HJ202816,1-1/4 x 1-3/4 x 1 56
BRG,NDL,H,J223016,1-3/8 x 1-7/8 x 1 2
BRG,NDL,HJ283716,1-3/4 x 2-5/16 2
BRG,NDL,1-1/41x-3/4 x 1-1/4,HJ 10
BRG,NDL,1-3/4x2-5/16 x 1-1/4 2
ERG,THRS,TT-2006,1-1/4x2x1/16 66
BRG,DU-20,1-3/8 x 2-1/4x 1/16 2
BRG,DU-26,1-3/4 x 2-3/4 x 1/16 6
CONN,FEM,886L,1/4x1/8 2.
ELBW,BRASS #89LB4 x 2-1/4T,W//8 2
CONN,GREASER,1610,#163B, 38
CONN,GREASER,#205010,1/4-28 10
CONN,#161 3B,1/8,90DEG 24
TUBE,NYLAFLOW,1/4"POLYPENCO 96

SPRG,COMP,9562



H. WEISS MACHINERY & SUPPLY - PHONE: (718) 605-0395 - www.hweiss.com

PARTS LIST PAGE 4

701209

TRANSMISSON

14 STATION TDC 90 FPM
Part Number - Description : ~ Quantity
43027 SPRKT,D50B20,1-5/8B,W/ SS&KW 1
50609 TRANSMISSION ASSY 0
53533 CHN TGHTNRMTG IBRK 1
54591 CHN TIGHTNR MTG BKT 1
60091 HHCS,3/8-16,1 4
60888 ' BOILT,CARRDG,1/2-13X2-1/4 4
61160 NUT,1/2-13,HEAVY S.F. 4
62030 WSHR,FLAT,3/8,1,3/32 4
62057 WSHR,FLAT,1/2,1-3/8,3/32 4
62363 WSHR,LOCK,3/8, MED 4
62364 WSHR,LOCK,1/2 MED 4
62437 KEY,STRT,3/2 3/0;3-1/4 1
62488 , KEY,STRT,&8/1G;5/16,2 3/8 2
62761 TENSICNER.CHAIN DR.DATSQ,N2 2
70757 . CHAIN #v00,0FFSET LINK 2
70768 ' - CHAIN#50-2,CONN LINK 2
72228 SFRKT,D50P20,W/PI-1 3/8"BUSHNG 2
72279 SPRKT,IDLER,HND50BI7 #50 2
72755 SPROCKET,D50P20,1-5/8" BORE 1
73018 CHAIN,#50-2,100’ ,1920P PERIOO’ 296

701306

STAND 14 STAT!ON

DES TDC

Part . :

Number, Description Quantity

51866 STAND WELDMENT 1

60966 BOLT,EYE,WIRE,1/4-20 x1 -1/2; 1

e



H. WEISS MACHINERY & SUPPLY - PHONE: (718) 605-0395 - www.hweiss.com

PARTS LIST PAGE 5

701405

SHEET SUPPORT
Part
Number ’ Description Quanitiy
14151 SPACER 4
21768 SUPRT BAR 2
21769 ROLL MTG BAR 1
22040 SUPPORT BAR 1
24182 SLIDERISER 5
51135 - MISC,WELDMENT,TABLE,14 DES 1
58175 ' SHEET SUPRT ASSY 0
60091 HHCS,3/8-16,1 6
60302 SHCS,1/4-20,5/8 8
60402 SHCS,3/8-16 x1 3
60409 SHCS,3/8-16 x 2-1/4 5
60457 v SHCS,1/2-13x2.1/4,NYLOCK 8
62000 WSHR,FLAT;1/4,2/16,.062 8
62029 , WSHR,FLATGIS,7/8,1/16 9
62363 WSHR,{ CCK;3/8,MED 9
62370 v WSHR L.CCK,1/4 MED 8
85975 _ ROLL;CUSHION,FINNED,W/STUD MTG 8

701510

COVERS
Fart
Nember _ Description | Quantity
26993 CVR HEX SPCR SUPT 4.
27129 CTRCVR HEX SUPRT 2
51849 SHEET SUPPORT/SIDE GUARD WELD. 1
51851 TOP GUARD WELD 2
51862 GUARD FRAME WELD 1



H. WEISS MACHINERY & SUPPLY" PHONE: (718) 605-0395 - www.hweiss.com

PATRS LIST PAGE 6

702708

ELECTRICALS

230/3/60
Part
Number = . ' -Description Quantity
50558 WIRING DIAG. 0
80214 SWITCH,PB,#55503,W/#40903 1
80457 CABLE,LIQUATITE,3/411,300'COIL 50
80488 _ CONN,LTQ,#5253,3/4",90DEG 2
80601 _ TERMINAL,RING TONGUE,C-25;0UR 9
81519 BLK,STA-KON,D8-14,T&B D71 4
82044 WIRE #8THHN,BLACK,19 STRAND 216
82125 - CONNECTOR,0.37511{0LE"DIA., 1
82143 LOCKNUT,REVERE.PARTNO:BL50, 3
84071 GEARMOTOR,IOHF!31<32-132M4-VL 1
84235 WIRE,8 GA,STRND,MTW 72
84340 SEALING RiNG 1/2" REVERE PN:52 3
84720 : PANEL,¥D&-UES ELEC.230/3/60 1
85228 DECAL,ZAL'TTON SHOCK HAZARD 1
85244 LAEZL.RISK OF ELECTRICAL. 1

702709

ELECTRICALS

460/3/60
Part
Number -~ Description Quantity
50551 WIRING DIAG. , 0
802714 SWITCH,PB,#55503,W/#40903 1
80437 CABLE,TIQUATITE,3/4 ,300’ COIL 50
80488 CONN,LIQ#5253,3/411,90DEG 2
80601 TERMINAT,,RING TONGUE,C-26, OR 9
80729 WIRE,MTW,IOGA. , BLACK(6000"SPL) 216
81519 BLK,STA-KON,D8-14,T&B D71 4
82108 WIRE,10 GA,STRND,MTW 72
82125 CONNECTOR,0.37511-0.5" DIA., 1
82143 LOCKNUT,REVERE PART NO:BL50, 3
84071 GEARMOTOR,10HP,SK32-132M4-VL 1
84340 SEALING RING 1/2" REVERE PN:52 3
84721 PANEL,TDC-DES ELEC. 480/3/60 - 1
85228 DECAL,CAUTION SHOCK HAZARD 1
85244 LABEL RISK OF ELECTRICAIL 1



il

H. WEISS MACHINERY & SUPPLY

702902

TDC CLIP

MTD AUX

Part
number

14557
15433
15434
15435
15436
15437
15438
15439
15440
15441
15442
15443
15444
15445
15446
15447
15448
15449
15450
15451
15452
15453
15454
15455
15456
15457
154358
15459
15460
15461

PHONE: (718) 605-0395 - www.hweiss.com

Description

STNRROLLPIN
T1FORM ROLL
T2FORM ROLL
T3FORM ROLL
T4FORM ROLL
TS5 FORM ROLL
T6 FORM ROLL
T7-AFORMROLL
T7-B FORM ROLL
T8-AFORMROLL
T8-B FORM ROLL
T-9FORMRG,L
T-10 FORMR0LL
T-11 FORMROLL
T-12¢F02M ROLL
T-45.&T-14 ROLL
271 FORM ROLL
E-2 FORM ROLL
B8-3 FORM ROLL
B-4 FORM ROLL
B-5 FORM ROLL
B-6 FORM ROLL

B-7 FORM ROLL

B-8 FORM ROLL
B-9 FORMROLL

B-10 FORM ROLL
B-11 FORMROLL
B-12 FORMROLL

B-13 & B-14 FRM RL

ROLL SPACER

PARTS LIST PAGE7

Quéntity

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
2



iﬁ\'

H. WEISS MACHINERY & SUPPLY

702902
CONTINUED

Part
Number

15462
27166
27167
27168
27169
27170
27180
27182
27183
27184
27185
27186
27331
31916
50324
50325
- 60090
60096
60152
60305
60352
60357
60877
60921
60964
61401
63120
2029
62363
62364
62370
62403
62487
62510
66060
66332
66339

PHONE: (718) 605-0395 - www.hweiss.com

PARTS LIST PAGE 8

Description

STRAIGHTENER ROLL

EXT STNRARM SUPT

EXT STNRARM

EXT STNR BAR

EXT STNR BAR

EXT STNR PAD

SLIDE BRKT AUX

SLIDE BRACKET

SLIDE BRACKET

SLIDE

SLIDE BRACKET

ENT GABAR

ENT GA BAR
WSHR AYX ROLL

EXT STAI ASSY
SLIDEASSY

HKCS, 3/8-16,3/4
FECS,3/8-16,1-1/2

HHCS, 1/2-13,1-1/4
SHCS,1/4-20 x 1-1/4
SHCS,5/16-18x 1
SHCS,5/16-18 x 112
BOLT,CARRDG,3/8-16 x 1-3/4
SCR, THUMB,5/16-18 x 2,CAD PLATED
FHSCHS, 1/4-20 x 3/4
NUT,HEX,5/16-18 HEAVY S F.
NUT HEX,3/8-16, HEAVY S F.
WSHR FLAT,3/8,7/8,1/16
WSHR,LOCK,3/8,MED
WSHR,LOCK, 1/2,MED
WSHR,LOCK,1/4,MED
KEY,WDRF #18
KEY,STRT,1/4,1/4,27/8
RETAINING RING,5160-125 TRU-AR
BRG,NDL,B-1212,3/4 x 1 x 3/4
BRG,NTA-1220,3/4, x 1/4 x .078
BRG, TRA-1220,.752 x 1.240 x.030

Quantity

(o]

o

AANNNNRNOWNRAR 2D WDARADN
® © o

N



H. WEISS MACHINERY & SUPPLY PHONE: (718) 605-0395 - www.hweiss.com

PARTS LIST PAGE 9

702905 _

TDC Il ROLLS-INBOARD

W/LSP STOCK LUBE -
Part :
Number - Description ‘ Quantity
14579 IDLERPIN9-C 1
14580 IDLER PIN 8-9A 1
14581 IDLERPIN 10-C 1
14582 IDLER PIN 7-8B,8-9B 2
14583 _ IDLER PIN 7-8A ' 1
14584 IDLERPIN 14-C 1
14585 IDLER PIN 1
14966 SPACER 10
14967 SPACER 4
15201 14-C IDLER ROLL 1
15202 , 10 C IDLER RCLL 1
15203 9C IDLERROLL 1
15204 : 8-9A IPLER ROLL o 1
15205 8-9 B\ IRLER ROLL 1
15206 7-82I0 FRROLL 1
15207 7-5:AMDLER ROLL 1
15208 N4 1FORM ROLL 1
15209 T2 FORM ROLL 1
15210 T3 FORM ROLL 1
15211 T4 FORM ROLL 1
15212 B1 FORM ROLL 1
15213 B2 FORM ROLL 1
15214 ~ B3 FORM ROLL 1
15218 B4 FORM ROLL 1
15215 B5 FORM ROLL 1
18247 T5 FORM ROLL 1
15218 B6 FORM ROLL 1
15219 T6 FORM ROLL 1
15220 B7 FORM ROLL 1
15221 T7 FORM ROLL 1
15222 B8 FORM ROLL 1
15223 T8 FORM ROLL 1
15224 B9 FORM ROLL 1
15225 T9 FORM ROLL 1
15226 B10 FORMROLL 1
15227 T10 FORM ROLL 1



H. WEISS MACHINERY & SUPPLY

702905
CONTINUED

Part
Number

15228
15229
15230
15231
15232
15233
15234
15235
15236
21962
21963
21964
21965
21966
21967
21968
21969
21970
21971
21972
21973
21974
21975
21976
21977
21478
21984
21582
21983
21984
21987
21988
21989
21990
21991
21992
22665
22666

PHONE: (718) 605-0395 - www.hweiss.com

Description

B11FORM ROLL
T11FORM ROLL

B12 & B13 FORM ROL
T12 FORMROLL
B13-x FORM ROLL

T13 FORM ROLL

B14 FORM ROLL

T14 FORMROLL

EXIT STRROLL
GUIDE BACK PLT
CROSS BAR HANGER
TAB HANGER 8.9
CROSS BAR)7-8

AFT 14 CRESS BAR
IDLER 7 GBAR STA9
STA7-885-9 HANGER
IRLRMTGBAR
SLIDE MOUNT 7-8
CROSS BAR 9-10
IDLER MTG BAR 14
IDLER ROLL MTG ELK
GUIDE 11-12

GUIDE 10-11

SLIDE 10-11 &11-12
GUIDE SHOE

GUIDE SHOE

CROSS BAR 10-11STA
CROSS BAR 11-12 STA
CROSS BAR HGR10-11
IDLER MTG BARST10
STRBOTTOM BAR
STR SIDE BAR-EXIT
STR SIDE BAR-EXIT
SUPPORT BAR

PIVOT BAR

GUIDE SHOE 11-12
SPCRPS10-11&11-12
SPCR GS10-11&11-12

PARTS LIST PAGE 10

- Quantity

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
2
1
1
1
1
2
2
1
1
1
2
1
1
2
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
2



H. WEISS MACHINERY & SUPPLY -

702905
CONTINUED

Part
Number

22667
22668
22669
22670
22682
22742
22743
24182
27186
27328
27330
27331
27332
36460
36461
53591
- 53622
53846
53847
55803
58904
58905
58906
58907
58605
52499
S2910
58911
59295
60091
60096
60109

PHONE: (718) 605-0395 - www.hweiss.com

Description

AFT 14 SPACER
SPCR 8-9
SPCR7-8PS
SPCR7-8 GS
VALVE RISER
COVER SUPPORT
COVER SUPPORT
SLIDE RISER

ENT GA. BAR

ENT RISER AUX.
EXITRISER

ENT GA.BAR
ENTRISZR
RELAY+FUTMTG BRKT

PROXSVWTCH HLD BRKT

CROUSS BAR 8-9 WLDT
ENTHLD DWN WLDT
$LDE GDE ASSY 10-11
SLDE GDE ASSY 11-12
TDCII SPRAY LBASY
14 IDLER ASSY

8-9 IDLER ASSY

7-8 IDLER ASSY

ON STA 9 IDLERASY
ON STA 10 IDLER AS
EXIT STRN.ASSY
12-13GDE SHOE ASSY
13-14 GD SHOE ASSY
SCHEMATIC
HHCS,3/8-16,1
HHCS,3/8-16,1-1/2
HHCS,3/8-16,3

PARTS LIST PAGE 11

Quantity

2
2
1
1
1
2
2
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
4
1
4



H. WEISS MACHINERY & SUPPLY PHONE: (718) 605-0395 - www.hweiss.com -

PARTS LIST PAGE 12
702905
CONTINUED

Part |
Number - Description Quantity

- 60350 _ ' - SHCS,5/16-18 x 3/4 14 -

- 60352 ' SHCS,5/16-18 x 1 4
60353 SHCS,5/16-18 x 1-1/4 2
60358 - SHCS,5/16-18 x 1-3/4 22
60402 SHCS,3/8-16 x 1 8
60407 - , SHCS,3/8-16 x 1-1/2 8
60409 SHCS,3/8-16 x 2-1/4 6
60552 RHMS, 1/4-20 x 3/4 2
60570 : RHMS,8-32x 1/2 3
60573 RHMS,10-24 x 1-3/4 4
60575 RHMS,10-24 x 3/8 10
60651 SSS,5/16-18 x 3/8 1
60662 SSS,5/16-18 x5/1b 7
60877 : BOLT,CARRRG,5/8-16 x 1-3/4 2
60885 BOLT,CARRDS,3/8-16 x 2-1/2 2
60921 - SCR,THBM3,5/16-18 x 2,CAD PLATED 5
60964 o FHSCHS,1/4-20 x 3/4 ' 6
61060 ' KU, 4/4-20,FINISHED 2
61101 NLT,HEX,5/16-18 HEAVY S.F. 5
61120 NUT,HEX,3/8-16,HEAVY S.F. 6
61505 VALVE,8262G2,120V,2 WAY, 1
62000 WSHR,FLAT,1/4,9/16,.062 2
62010 WHSR,FLAT,5/16,1,1/16 20
62013 ' WSHR,FLAT,5/16,5/8,1/8 22
62027 SHIM,3/8,3/4,.082 2
62025 WSHR,FLAT,3/8,7/8,1/16 14
623¢0 WSHR,LOCK #10 MED 14
82362 WSHR,LOCK,5/16,MED 26
62533 WSHR,LOCK,3/8,MED 21
62370 } WSHR,LOCK,1/4,MED 2
62403 KEY WDRF #18 78
62551 STUD,3/8-16,7, THRD BOTH ENDS 4
65041 NPL,1/2,SCH80 1
65126 BSHG,1/8 x 1/4,STL,HEX 1
65340 QUICK DISCONN.MALE, 11659 1
65392 CONN,MALE,68C-32,1/8 NPT x 1/8 4
65835 REGULATOR W/GAUGE,1/8"NPT 1



H. WEISS MACHINERY & SUPPLY - PHONE: (718) 605-0395 - www.hweiss.com

PARTS LIST PAGE 13

702905

CONTINUED
Part _
Number Description , Quantity
66030 BRG,ND-L, B-168,1x 1-1/4 x 1/2 ' © 12
66100 - : BRG,NDL,B-1612,1x1-1/4x3/4 - 3
66320 BRG,NDL, THRS,NTA-1625 8
66322 BRG,TRA-1625,1.002 x1552 x .030, 16
66765 MISC,SOL LSP SYSTEM,SP164-2, 1
66775 TUBE,PLASTIC,LSPM-902,3/16"I 192
80441 , CABLE,LIQUITITE,1/2", 500’ 20
80492 CONN,ELBW,#5242,1/2", 45PEG 2
80701 CLAMP,STL,551S, 1/4" 4
80987 CLAMPJIFFY,3/8 _ 6
81050 WIRE,16GA MTW, WHITE,;"STRND 60
81051 WIRE,16GA MTW, Ki=L 'STRNDED 60
81370 SWITCH,PROX#NBB5-18GM-60-WS 1
81371 TIMER,OFF/ON+RHEOSTATE(2) 1
81856 : WIRE,MTN,“6AWG,GRN/YELLOW 60
82124 CONNECZT10R,0.125™-0.375"DIA., 1
82125 COMMNESTOR,0.375™-0.5"DIA., 1
82143 a LOCKNUT,REVERE PART NO:BL50, - 3.
84264 : SRCMMET,FLEX,FP,SIZE"B"POLY 3.63
84298 TERMBLK,END SECT 118368.16 1
84340 SEALING RING 1/2" REVERE PN:52 2
84350 MOUNT,CARD #8,GRAYBAR,TM258-C 3
84422 CONTACT BLOCK NO AB#800E-ZX10 1.
84423 MOUNTING LATCH AB#800E-AZL 1
84433 ' SWITCH OPERATOR,2 POS.SELECT 1
AA20€90 SLIDE, TDC 11 1
AAZ1835 STNR REF BAR 1
AA27033 STNR REF BAR 1 -



H. WEISS MACHINERY & SUPPLY

702907
INBOARD SPACER

Part
number

13534 .
13535

702917
TDC-90
LH AUXROLLS

Part
Number

14553
14554
14555
14556
15421
15422
15423
15424
15426
15427
15428
15429
15426
15431
15463
15465
15467
15468
15469
15470
15471
15472

PHONE: (718) 605-0395 - www.hweiss.com

Description

SPACER
SPACER

Deszrintion

IDLR PRMAT 5-6
IDLRRPIIATS-6
PINVAT 12-13,13-14
ZINAT 12-13,13-14
T2TDC-90 FRM ROLL
T3 TDC-90 FRM ROLL
T4 TDC-90 FRM ROLL
T5 TDC-90 FRM ROLL
B2 TDC-90 FRM ROLL
B3 TDC-90 FRM ROLL
B4 TDC-90 FRM ROLL
B5 TDC-90 FRM ROLL
B6 TDC-90 FRM ROLL
5-6 IDLR TDC-90
SPRING RET.WSHR.
IDLR ROLL AT 5-6

IDLR ROLLAT 12-13
IDLRROLL AT 12-13
IDLRROLL AT 13-14
IDLR ROLL AT 13-14
T14 FORM ROLL
T13FORMROLL

PARTS LIST PAGE 14
Quantity

28
28

Quantity

_\_\_\_\_\_\_\NA_\_\_\—\_\_\_\_\_\NM_\—\

AN



s

H. WEISS MACHINERY & SUPPLY

702917
CONTINUED

Part
Number

15473
15474
15475
15476
15477
15478
16479
15484
156487
15488
15489
15490
15491
15492
16493
15499
15565
15566
22741
27133
27134
27135
27136
27138
27139
27140
27442
27144
21145
27146
27152
27153
27154
27165
27156
27157
27158
27169
27160
27186

PHONE: (718) 605-0395 - www.hweiss.com

Description

T12FORM ROLL

T11 FORM ROLL

T10 FORM ROLL

T9 FORMROLL

T8 FORM ROLL

T7 FORM ROLL

T6 FORM ROLL
T1FORM ROLL
B13FORM ROLL

B12 FORM ROLL
B11FORM ROLL
B10FORM ROLL

B9 FORM RG!.L
BSFORMKGLL

B7 FORMROLL

B1 RORMROLL
B44AFORMROLL
2448 FORM ROLL
'DLER STOP

IDLR BRKT AT 12-13
IDLR BRKT AT 13-14
IDLR BRKT END CAP
IDLR BRKT

IDLR BLOCK

IDLR BRKT BLOCK
IDLR BRKT BLOCK
IDLR BRKT RISER
IDLR BRKT AT 5-6
SLIDE AT 5-6

SLIDE BRKT AT 5-6
IDLR BRKT CRSS BAR
IDLR BRKT CRSS BAR
IDLR MTG BAR 13-14
END CAP12-13 &13-14
IDLR RLL BLCK13-14
BEARING BLOCK
IDLR BLOCK TOP CAP
IDLER BRCT RISER
IDLER BRCT RISER
ENT GA. BAR

PARTS LIST PAGE 15

Quantity

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
1
1
4
1
1
1
2
1
2
2
2
2
1
1
1
1



H. WEISS MACHINERY & SUPPLY

702917
CONTINUED

Part
Number

27199
27200
31916
50319
50321
50322
50313
60005
60315
60316
60317
60352
60353
60354
60367
60392
60395
60397
60406
60419
60901
61100
62057
62403
62485
R2510
52620
62765
66030
66060
66100
66174
66320
66322
66332
66339
66594
70960
71039

PHONE: (718) 605-0395 - www.hweiss.com

PARTS LIST PAGE 16

Description

STNR.MTG.BARL.H.
STNR.RLLHOLDER LH
WSHR AUX ROLL

DUCT EXIT STNR

IDLR ASSY AT 12-13

IDLR ASSY AT 13-14

IDLER ASSY 5-6
HHCS,1/4-20,3/4
SHCS,5/16-18 x 1-1/2,NYLOCK
SHCS,5/16-18 x 3/4,1v1COCK
SHCS,5/16-18 x 2, NYLOCK
SHCS, 5/16-13 x i

SHCS, 5/16:8 x 1-1/4
SHCS, 8/46:18 x 1-1/2

SHCS A 16-18 x 1-3/4

SiH0S,\3/8-16 x 2-1/2

§ASC, 5/16-18 1-1/4

SHCS, 5/16-18 x 1,NYLOCK

SHCS, 3/8- 16 x2, NYLOCK

SHCS, 3/8-16 x 1-1/2, NYLOCK
BOLT, STRIPPER, 5/16 x 1-1/2

NUT, HEX, 5/16-18 FINISHED
WSHR,FLAT,1/2,1-3/8,3/32
KEY,WDRF #18

KEY,STRT,1/4,1/4,4

RETAINING RING,5160-125 TRU-AR
PIN,DWL,5/16 x 3/4
BOLT,STRIPPER,1/2x 1-1/4
BRG,NDL,B-168,1x 1-1/4 x 1/2
BRG,NDL,B-1212,3/4x 1 x 3/4
13RG,NDL,B-1612,1x1-1/4 x 3/4
ERG,CAMFOLLOWER,CFH-1,1"DIA.
BRG,NIDL, THRS,NTA-1625
BRG,TRA-1625,1.002x1.552x.030,
BRG,NTA-1220,3/4,x-1/4 x .078
ERG,TRA-1220,.752 x 1.240 x.030
BRG,SLEEVE,5/16 x 1/2 x 1/2 AA506-7
SPRG,06MI0,5/8 OD,1
SPRG,DIE,06MI5,5/8 OD,1.5LG

Quantity

oo

2 NOOOONAa ’

o

N

N=aNBROBRNaaDMON-2NNMDNMOA
(o] . .

oo

NNBRORANNAINN





